
LINEUP

Date: 03.03.2013.

Pērkons
Nº Pos. Name, first name C/A D.O.B.

G Rolovs Deivs Deivids 08.05.2004.
D Vanags Nils 19.02.2006.
D Kronbergs Artūrs 04.05.2003.

D Serafimovičs Rauls
Erlends 16.05.2004.

D Bunkus Daniels 03.03.2004.
D Brinkmanis Rūdolfs 09.02.2003.
D Avotiņš Ričards 22.05.2004.
D Seilis Patriks 27.06.2003.
D Dmitrijevs Artis 26.03.2003.
F Pētersons Kevins 23.04.2005.
F Tauriņš Kristaps 25.09.2004.
F Mežals Jānis 25.02.2003.
F Gura Kristers 29.01.2005.
F Kaupužs Emīls 13.05.2003.
F Trockis Toms 10.01.2006.
F Ķirpītis Mārcis 03.02.2003.
F Poļakovs Otto Pauls 27.11.2004.

GoaliesNº Nº 

Line 1

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

Line 2

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

Line 3

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

Line 4

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

Team officials:
Nº Name, first name Function
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Printed 15.07.2025. 01:05:11

Signature:

Signed by:


